Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies
20511 Seneca Meadows Parkway
Germantown, MD
USA
Tel: +1 (301) 330 8811
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies

PC420VR-30-IS
PC420VR-50-IS
Appendix - Model number ordering guide
Not all models have all options available. See the individual data sheets each model for option avail-
ability. All integral cable sensors come standard with 16’ of cable.  Alternative lengths of cable must
be requested when placing an order.  A per-foot charge may apply.
Lo
op
 p
ow
er
ed
 s
en
so
rs PC420 top exit
PCC421 side exit, small size
PC421 side exit
PCC423 side exit with integral cable, small size
PC423 side exit with integral cable
PC425 side exit with temperature sensor
PC427 side exit with temperature sensor and integral cable
			   PC42__-___-___-___
			   PCC42__-___-___-___-___
Model 4-20 loop output
Ranges Optional
configurations
Cabling /
connections optionsA V
PC420
AP
AR
ATP
VP
VR
VTP
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
DA, DV, IS, EX  –
PCC421 AP
AR
VP
VR
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
– R6
 M12-4
PC421 ATP VTP
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
DA, DV, IS –
PCC423 AP